
 
 
 
 
 

morning glory  
8am—1030am 

breads 

bagel 

add cream cheese 

butter croissant 

ham & gruyere croissant 

spinach & feta croissant 

danish 

4 

2 

5 

7 

7 

4 

breakfast 
fruit & yogurt parfait 

oatmeal brulee 

lox plate  

vanilla crunch french toast 

add seasonal berry compote 

prime skillet | chef’s choice 

3 egg omelet | egg whites available 

    w/ wild field greens 

       

 

 

 

 

 

w/ jalapeno hashbrowns 

traditional 

filet  

maryland crab cake  

 

 

hot or iced lavazza coffee 

espresso  

cappuccino 

fresh orange juice  

tomato or V8 juice 

  

benedicts         

omelet additions: bacon| spinach |mushroom 

onion | tomato | bell pepper | cheddar | swiss 

1ea 

9 

9 

15 

11 

3 

14 

12 

14 

21 

22 

3 

4 

5 

4 

4 

 

beverages 
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